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FAST RETAILING CO LTD NPV

ISIN:  JP3802300008

Overview

2024/04/26 08:00:00

Price
41,390.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

€ -0.36% (-150.00)

ISIN JP3802300008
Symbol 9983
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 74,975 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 41,380.00 JPY (13,700)
Ask (Ask size) 41,510.00 JPY (300)
Open 41,510.00 JPY
High 41,950.00 JPY
Low 41,390.00 JPY

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

41,540.00 JPY
41,485.7531 JPY
3,133,100
1,299,790,130.00
5,328

1,968,500

WKN: 9983
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3802300008&ID_NOTATION=1928445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3802300008&ID_NOTATION=1928445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a3bd5c7968bce9cf4e8bd82de71ecb17fdca7024d8f34358adacff33974fcc6&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=77751946211d6a31a&time=1714383505&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a159ca08e0509416982d2a59a8bd8acb9079e114fb7f6b18e7e2dda3a49428d4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7f8ac8f41d56131e3&time=1714383505&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=def55f8d89e6e26506de326f345b67a862476736c972cb4b8f8f4be3cd70e349&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=abaae428f873b3f96&time=1714383505&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8221a9ba02dcc5a8c5b0e2bbac5a5dffb234dc9a1ec55351870a24efae1b4545&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d007a9684918cfb6d&time=1714383505&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20b2fdd3f5099128b769dfdddad9dfa51a27e731a48ab1b05043cf4e6a09de9d&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=04218d030f6847541&time=1714383505&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/04/26 08:00:00 Sy
Price
41,390.00 JPY
Difference © -0.36% (-150.00) 45,000.00
|
General attributes 40,000.00
ISIN JP3802300008 m I}M
Symbol 9983 35,000.00 [y H
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange ﬁ LA‘
Currency JPY 30,000.00 [1
Sector Other Lﬂ M H]IHF
Security type Stock 25,000.00 I w ! dw“v
Market cap (m) 74,975 EUR r “‘
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 tﬂ,f%f\llml f'vl'l’ J
20,000.00 I
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 41,380.00 JPY (13,700) 15.000.00
Ask (Ask size) 41,510.00 JPY (300)
Open 41.510.00 JPY 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 41,950.00 JPY
Low 41,390.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 41,540.00 JPY Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 41,485.7531 JPY
Volume (pcs) 3,133,100
Trading volume 1,299,790,130.00 Price data
Number of trades 5,328 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 41,928.00 JPY (2,008,180)
Last size 1,968,500 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 44,250.33 JPY (1,745,710)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 40,615.40 JPY (1,552,659)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 36,763.80 JPY (1,442,866)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 48,040.00 JPY (2024/04/01)
Perf (%) +24.89% +30.49% +40.75% YTD Low | date 33,950.00 JPY (2024/01/04)
Perf +8,250.00 +9,670.00 +11,983.36 52 Weeks High | date 48,040.00 JPY (2024/04/01)
(abs.) 52 Weeks Low | date 30,810.00 JPY (2023/05/09)
Beta 1.12 1.15 1.11

Volatility 26.94 26.60 30.74

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 248.20 EUR  0.01 1

26
Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 41,390.00 JPY 1,299.79 5,328
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:07 245.10 EUR  0.00 3

26
Munich 2024/04/ 08:11 250.90 EUR  0.00 2

26
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:03 24440 EUR  0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1928445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269413393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79094318
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91490815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3361157
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ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/ 15:30 261.044 USD 0.01
16

2024/04/ 19:31 24480 EUR  0.00
26

2024/04/ 08:08 244.70 EUR  0.00
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=370782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=370782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3062938
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Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
FAST RETAILING CO. LTD.

10717-1 Sayama - 754-0894 Yamaguchi
Telefon: +81-3-6865-0050
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tadashi Yanai
Daisuke
Tsukagoshi
John C. Jay
Kazumi Yanai
Koji Yanai
Ning Pan
Noriaki Koyama
Osamu Yunoki
Satoshi Hatase
Shuichi

Nakajima

Takahiro
Kinoshita

Takahiro
Wakabayashi

Takao Kuwahara

Takeshi Okazaki

Taku Morikawa

Yoshihiro Kunii

Yukihiro Katsuta

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Joji Kurumado

Kathy Matsui

Kazumi Yanai

Koji Yanai

Masaaki
Shintaku

Naotake Ohno

Nobumichi
Hattori

Takeshi
Okazaki

Yutaka Kyoya

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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